$1,925 - 83 High St, Catskill

MLS® #153547

$1,925

1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 800 sqft

Rental on O Acres

N/A, Catskill, NY

A charming ground floor apartment, fully
renovated top-to-bottom with all new systems,
appliances and finishes down to the new oak
flooring. Sunny and bright with glass sliding
doors to the rear deck, an open and loft-like
living and dining area, the ensuite bedroom
includes a tiled bath and set on a quiet village
street with private parking. Washer/dryer in the
unit. Tenant pays utilities which include AC
and heat. Pet with owner approval. Agent

owned.

Built in 1865

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status
MLS

153547
$1,925

1

1.00

1

800

0.15

1865
Rental
Apartment
Rented
cgndmis_sold

Community Information

Address
Area

83 High St
Catskill




Subdivision N/A

City Catskill
County Greene
State NY

Zip Code 12414
Exterior

Construction Brick
Foundation Stone

Additional Information

Date Listed July 10th, 2024



